
LEAGUE HALLAM PROGRAMME 2009/10 

 

• Volleyball Development league is based on entry by an individual 

• All dates are subject to change 

• All events are subject to availability / take up 

• Other events / tournaments may be added to the programme 

SPORT DAY TIME VENUE START DATE 

SEMESTER 1 

START DATE 

SEMESTER 2 

COST DEADLINE 

FOR ENTRY 

Men's Football  
6-a-side league 

Monday 
Friday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Saturday 
Sunday 
Sunday 
Sunday 

5-8pm 
4-7pm 
7-10pm 
12-3pm 
3-6pm 
11-2pm 
2-5pm 
5-8pm 

3G Astropitch 
Collegiate 

19/10/09 
23/10/09 
23/10/09 
24/10/09 
24/10/09 
25/10/09 
25/10/09 
25/10/09 

25/01/10 
29/01/10 
29/01/10 
30/01/10 
30/01/10 
31/01/10 
31/01/10 
31/01/10 

£30 entry fee 
£15 per game 

12/10/09 
16/10/09 
16/10/09 
16/10/09 
16/10/09 
16/10/09 
16/10/09 
16/10/09 

Men's Football  
11-a-side league 

Wednesday 2-4pm Graves Park 21/10/09 27/01/10 
£30 entry fee 
£25 per game 

15/10/09 

Men's Football  
4-a-side league 

Wednesday 2-5pm 
City Sports 
Hall 

21/10/09 27/01/10 
£10 entry fee 
£5 per game 

15/10/09 

Women's Netball  
7-a-side league 

Monday 5-8pm 
Collegiate 
Sports Hall 

02/11/09 01/02/10 
£20 entry free 
£10 per game 

26/10/09 

Men's Indoor Cricket 
6-a-side league 

Saturday 
Sunday 

2-5.30pm 
2-5.30pm 

City Sports 
Hall 

31/10/09 
01/11/09 

30/01/10 
31/01/10 

£10 entry fee 
£10 per game 

23/10/09 
23/10/09 

Mixed Volleyball 
development league 

Sunday 7-9pm 
Collegiate 
Sports Hall 

04/10/09 31/01/10 
£5 entry fee 
£1 per game 

26/10/09 


